
Classroom
3 per 6'ROOM Theater U-Shaped

8' x 10'
Booths

Hollow
Square ConferenceBanquet

SQUARE

FOOTAGE

DIMENSIONS

L X W 

CEILING

HEIGHT Reception
1/2 Rounds
Crescent

Classroom
2 per 6'

Meeting room capacities are determined by the use of the “Arranger & Comfort Calculator,” a standardized meeting room capacity measurement system used 
by Meeting Professionals International.

800

226

100

190

216

176

168

140

30

24

20

10

32

–

44

80

28

28

16

24

14

24

12

8

1,200

400

150

285

324

264

252

210

45

36

30

15

48

–

66

120

42

42

24

36

21

36

18

12

1,500

560

280

500

450

490

280

290

70

70

50

30

70

–

100

130

60

60

40

50

30

40

30

20

3,500

1,500

700

1,200

1,200

1,000

800

500

80

100

75

50

100

–

150

200

100

100

70

70

50

60

50

30

1,092

310

168

357

315

306

168

182

35

42

28

21

56

–

84

84

42

42

28

35

21

28

21

–

–

80

60

80

80

80

80

80

30

30

–

–

36

–

50

46

34

34

24

–

–

–

–

–

–

70

50

70

70

70

70

70

28

28

–

–

33

–

47

40

26

26

21

–

–

–

–

–

–

90

40

–

25

29

31

26

16

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

34

34

34

16

34

12

48

40

40

30

20

28

22

34

16

12

–

2,200

700

285

500

500

500

400

300

85

75

65

25

80

–

130

180

90

90

50

65

42

60

32

25

22'

13'6"

13'6"

14'6"

13'6"

11'7"

15'2"

9'10"

8'10"

9'

8'10"

8'3"

8'10"

8'3"

9'6"

10'4"

10'4"

10'4"

8'3"

8'3"

8'3"

8'3"

9'4"

9'4"

8'6"

15,718

6,557

4,320

6,216

5,616

5,550

3,496

3,256

912

684

588

399

840

551

1,200

1,680

840

816

594

561

486

476

378

289

40,887

Regency Ballroom

Blue Room

Blue Room Prefunction

Ambassador Ballroom

Palladian Ballroom

Empire Ballroom

Diplomat Ballroom

Hampton Ballroom

Capitol Room

Calvert Room

Embassy Room

Chairman's Boardroom

Governor's Boardroom

Presidential Boardroom

Executive Room

Congressional A & B

Congressional A

Congressional B

Senate Room

Cabinet Room

Council Room

Forum Room

Director's Room

Committee Room

Exhibit Hall

107'5"x148'5"

79' x 83'

80' x 54'

56' x 111'

52' x 108'

50' x 111'

46' x 76'

88' x 37'

38' x 24'

38' x 18'

42' x 14'

21' x 19'

40' x 21'

29' x 19'

20' x 60'

48' x 35'

24' x 35'

24' x 34'

27' x 22'

33' x 17'

27' x 18'

34' x 14'

21' x 18'

17' x 17'

231' x 177' 10' x 10' Booths = 130 8' x 10' Booths = 165


