Rоом	SQUARE FOOTAGE	DIMENSIONS L x W	CEILING HEIGHT	Theater	Classroom 2 per 6'	Classroom 3 per 6'	Banquet	Reception	1/2 Rounds Crescent	Hollow Square	U-Shaped	8' x 10' Booths	Conference
Regency Ballroom	15,718	107'5"×148'5"	22'	2,200	800	1,200	1,500	3,500	1,092	-	-	90	-
Blue Room	6,557	79' x 83'	13'6"	700	226	400	560	1,500	310	80	70	40	-
Blue Room Prefunction	4,320	80' x 54'	13'6"	285	100	150	280	700	168	60	50	-	-
Ambassador Ballroom	6,216	56' x 111'	14'6"	500	190	285	500	1,200	357	80	70	25	-
Palladian Ballroom	5,616	52' x 108'	13'6"	500	216	324	450	1,200	315	80	70	29	-
Empire Ballroom	5,550	50' x 111'	11′7″	500	176	264	490	1,000	306	80	70	31	-
Diplomat Ballroom	3,496	46' x 76'	15'2"	400	168	252	280	800	168	80	70	26	-
Hampton Ballroom	3,256	88' x 37'	9′10″	300	140	210	290	500	182	80	70	16	-
Capitol Room	912	38' x 24'	8′10″	85	30	45	70	80	35	30	28	-	34
Calvert Room	684	38' x 18'	9′	75	24	36	70	100	42	30	28	-	34
Embassy Room	588	42' x 14'	8′10″	65	20	30	50	75	28	-	-	-	34
Chairman's Boardroom	399	21' x 19'	8'3"	25	10	15	30	50	21	-	-	-	16
Governor's Boardroom	840	40′ x 21′	8′10″	80	32	48	70	100	56	36	33	-	34
Presidential Boardroom	551	29' x 19'	8'3"	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	12
Executive Room	1,200	20' x 60'	9'6"	130	44	66	100	150	84	50	47	-	48
Congressional A & B	1,680	48' x 35'	10'4"	180	80	120	130	200	84	46	40	-	40
Congressional A	840	24' x 35'	10'4"	90	28	42	60	100	42	34	26	-	40
Congressional B	816	24' x 34'	10'4"	90	28	42	60	100	42	34	26	-	30
Senate Room	594	27' x 22'	8'3"	50	16	24	40	70	28	24	21	-	20
Cabinet Room	561	33' x 17'	8'3"	65	24	36	50	70	35	-	-	-	28
Council Room	486	27' x 18'	8'3"	42	14	21	30	50	21	-	-	-	22
Forum Room	476	34' x 14'	8'3"	60	24	36	40	60	28	-	-	-	34
Director's Room	378	21' x 18'	9'4"	32	12	18	30	50	21	-	-	-	16
Committee Room	289	17' x 17'	9'4"	25	8	12	20	30	-	-	-	-	12
Exhibit Hall	40,887	231' x 177'	8'6"		10' x 10' Bo	oths = 130		8' x 10' Boo	oths = 165		-	-	-

Meeting room capacities are determined by the use of the "Arranger & Comfort Calculator," a standardized meeting room capacity measurement system used by Meeting Professionals International.